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Weser pillar caps and copings are essential 
parts of your surrounding  walls. 

They protect  your pillars and walls elegantly 
from damp, and thus help to keep them in 

good condition for a long time.
The width of the coping depends on the 

width of the wall, including rendering.
All pillar caps and copings are throated.

How to cover your 
walls in elegance

Pillar caps 
and copings

CHR0 - flat coping

CHR2 - twice weathered copings

CHR1 - single weathered coping

CP0 - flat pillar cap CP4 - weathered pillar cap
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Pillar caps, and copings 

G : Grey - P : Portland - B : Bathstone

Product Reference Colour  Size 
(cm)

Weight
(kg) Price 

Laying copings

Thoroughly clean and dampen the supporting masonry.
Mix the mortar using a bonding agent, and spread it 
slightly proud. For long walls, we recommend placing one 
or two 6 or 8mm dia. steel reinforcing bars anchored in 
the end pillars.
When laying the copings, dampen their underside to ensure 
good bonding to the mortar, and press firmly into place 
leaving 1cm joints. Use a trowel to remove immediately any 
excess mortar.
It is essential to align the copings correctly using a 
straight-edge and a level.

Jointing

When the fixing mortar has hardened,  point the 
copings with mortar. For Portland or Bathstone  
copings, we recommend using Weser-Mix JL mortar 
of the same colour for the joints, to avoid colour 
differences between the copings and the jointing. 
Remove any traces of mortar immediately using 
clean water.

   WEATHERED PILLAR CAP
  (four times)
  For 25x25cm pillars
  For 30x30cm pillars
  For 40x40 cm pillars
  FLAT-TOPPED PILLAR CAP
  For 25x25cm pillars
  For 30x30cm pillars
  For 40x40cm pillars

CP 4/32
CP 4/40
CP 4/50

CP 0/32
CP 0/40
CP 0/50

G/B/P
G/B/P/Q
G/B/P/Q

G/B/P
G/B/P/Q
G/B/P/Q

32 x 32 x 4
40 x 40 x 4
50 x 50 x 5

32 x 32 x 6 + 3
40 x 40 x 6 + 4
50 x 50 x 6 + 4

10kg
15kg

32.5kg

16kg
23kg
39kg

Product Reference Colour Size 
(cm)

Weight
(kg) Price 

  COPINGS - 50 cm Lengths

  COPINGS - 1 m Lengths
  TWICE WEATHERED COPINGS
  Width 20cm
  Width 25cm
  Width 30cm

  TWICE WEATHERED COPINGS
 Width 18cm
  Width 23cm
  Width 28cm 

  Width 33cm
  Width 45cm
  FLAT-TOPPED COPING
 Width 23cm
  Width 28cm
  Width 33cm
  SINGLE WEATHERED COPINGS
  Width 23cm
  Width 28cm
  Width 33cm
  Mortar

CHR 2/18
CHR 2/23
CHR 2/28
CHR 2/33
CHR 2/45

CHR 0/23
CHR 0/28
CHR 0/33

CHR 1/23
CHR 1/28
CHR 1/33

Weser-Mix JL

G/B/P/Q
G/B/P/Q
G/B/P/Q
G/B/P/Q
G/B/P

G/B/P
G/B/P
G/B/P

G/B/P
G/B/P
G/B/P

49 x 18 x 4
49 x 23 x 4
49 x 28 x 4
49 x 33 x 4
49 x 45 x 4

49 x 23 x 4
49 x 28 x 4
49 x 33 x 4

49 x 23 x 4 + 6
49 x 28 x 4 + 6
49 x 33 x 4 + 6

Bag

7.5kg
10kg
12kg

14.5kg
22kg

9kg
11kg

13.5kg

11,5kg
14.5kg
17.5kg
25kg

18.5kg
23.5kg
29.5kg

CH 2/20
CH 2/25
CH 2/30

G/P/B
G/P/B
G/P/B

99 x 20 x 4
99 x 25 x 4
99 x 30 x 4
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Because they are made with natural aggregates, these 
products may vary slightly in colour. Such differences 
are normal and may not be considered a cause for 
complaint. Weser reserves the right to alter specifications 
without notice.

UK distributor :
Addstone (UK) Limited
Tel : 01785 878 402
www.addstone.co.uk
sales@addstone.co.uk


