





CHR2 - twice weathered copings



CP0 - flat pillar cap



CP4 - weathered pillar cap

Pillar caps, and copings

Product	Reference	Colour	Size (cm)	Weight (kg)	Price		
COPINGS - 1 m Lengths							
TWICE WEATHERED COPINGS							
Width 20cm	CH 2/20	G/P/B	99 x 20 x 4	18.5kg			
Width 25cm	CH 2/25	G/P/B	99 x 25 x 4	23.5kg			
Width 30cm	CH 2/30	G/P/B	99 x 30 x 4	29.5kg			
COPINGS - 50 cm Lengths							
TWICE WEATHERED COPINGS							
Width 18cm	CHR 2/18	G/B/P/Q	49 x 18 x 4	7.5kg			
Width 23cm	CHR 2/23	G/B/P/Q	49 x 23 x 4	10kg			
Width 28cm	CHR 2/28	G/B/P/Q	49 x 28 x 4	12kg			
Width 33cm	CHR 2/33	G/B/P/Q	49 x 33 x 4	14.5kg			
Width 45cm	CHR 2/45	G/B/P	49 x 45 x 4	22kg			
FLAT-TOPPED COPING							
Width 23cm	CHR 0/23	G/B/P	49 x 23 x 4	9kg			
Width 28cm	CHR 0/28	G/B/P	49 x 28 x 4	11kg			
Width 33cm	CHR 0/33	G/B/P	49 x 33 x 4	13.5kg			
SINGLE WEATHERED COPINGS							
Width 23cm	CHR 1/23	G/B/P	49 x 23 x 4 + 6	11,5kg			
Width 28cm	CHR 1/28	G/B/P	49 x 28 x 4 + 6	14.5kg			
Width 33cm	CHR 1/33	G/B/P	49 x 33 x 4 + 6	17.5kg			
Mortar	Weser-Mix JL		Bag	25kg			

Product	Reference	Colour	Size (cm)	Weight (kg)	Price
WEATHERED PILLAR CAP					
(four times)					
For 25x25cm pillars	CP 4/32	G/B/P	32 x 32 x 4	10kg	
For 30x30cm pillars	CP 4/40	G/B/P/Q	40 x 40 x 4	15kg	
For 40x40 cm pillars	CP 4/50	G/B/P/Q	50 x 50 x 5	32.5kg	
FLAT-TOPPED PILLAR CAP					
For 25x25cm pillars	CP 0/32	G/B/P	32 x 32 x 6 + 3	16kg	
For 30x30cm pillars	CP 0/40	G/B/P/Q	40 x 40 x 6 + 4	23kg	
For 40x40cm pillars	CP 0/50	G/B/P/Q	50 x 50 x 6 + 4	39kg	

G: Grey - P: Portland - B: Bathstone

Laying copings

Thoroughly clean and dampen the supporting masonry. Mix the mortar using a bonding agent, and spread it slightly proud. For long walls, we recommend placing one or two 6 or 8mm dia. steel reinforcing bars anchored in the end pillars.

When laying the copings, dampen their underside to ensure good bonding to the mortar, and press firmly into place leaving 1cm joints. Use a trowel to remove immediately any excess mortar.

It is essential to align the copings correctly using a straight-edge and a level.

Jointing

When the fixing mortar has hardened, point the copings with mortar. For Portland or Bathstone copings, we recommend using Weser-Mix JL mortar of the same colour for the joints, to avoid colour differences between the copings and the jointing. Remove any traces of mortar immediately using clean water.

UK distributor:

Addstone (UK) Limited Tel: 01785 878 402 www.addstone.co.uk sales@addstone.co.uk WESER S.A.

F. 37130 Mazières-de-Touraine **Tél. +33 247 962 323**

Fax +33 247 964 469 Internet : www.weser.fr Because they are made with natural aggregates, these products may vary slightly in colour. Such differences are normal and may not be considered a cause for complaint. Weser reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.